
THE N 199.29 FT OF NE1/4 OF SW1/
& EX RD R/W & ALSO THE W 420 FT 
SW1/4, EX THE S 831.65 FT. ORB 3

JACKSON DANIEL BEDFORD
P O BOX 2004
LAKE CITY, FL 32056

20-4S-17-08586-003

0148 SFRES/WAREHOUSE/STRG
02

20417.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/27/2026 robin 10.60 16,800 0 0 16,800

STANDARD
2

328,803
10,000
16,800

355,603
0

355,603
HX HB 51,411

304,192
355,603

0

481,520

1268/1380 1/17/2014 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GEORGE & CARMEN JACKS

DANIEL BEDFORD JACK

1154/1925 7/15/2008 WD Q V 10,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ANNA LYNCH

GEORGE & CARMEN JAC
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000048897 New Residential C 463,000 12/21/2023

HX Base Yr

976 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,600 103.5500 115.98 417,528 2024 2024 20 0 0 1.25 78.75

3 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 3600

BAS 3,600 100 2025 3,600 328,803

3,600 3,600 328,803

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=-10,-20] W60 S60 E60 N60 $
.

BAS
2025

60

60

60

60

1 0010 BARN,BLK 0 100 0 0 2,000.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2026 2025 100 10,000

10,000

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.60 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 4,800

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 0.00 0.00 10.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.15 8,000.00 1,200.00 12,000


